JYRG ' GORASTIZAN

GOROSTIZA LEKITTARRAEKECNOR

JURGI

LAKA

Nacido en:

MENDEXA

04-12-1989

Competindo

Tempada Club naA?:T
2023 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2022 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2021 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2020 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2019 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2018 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2017 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2016 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2015 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2014 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2013 ISUNTZA Si Canterano
2012 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2011 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2010 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2009 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2008 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2007 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2006 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2005 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2004 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2003 ISUNTZA Non Canterano
2002 ISUNTZA Non Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

20
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16
14
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NO

0

o A~ O W O

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

8
11
10
8
10

club

104
69
73
85
47

LEKITTARRA
ELECNOR

Mellor Peor
bandeirastiempo tiempo

19:33,16 22:49,04
20:02,36 21:25,24
20:03,82 21:46,96
19:34,34 21:46,72
20:10,42 22:00,50
20:22,28 21:05,40

19:39,00 21:19,20



